DOVRE
F i r e  w i t h  C h a r a c t e r
C a s t  I r o n  S to v e S  &  F i r e p l a c e S
W O O D B U R N I N G  •  M U L T I - F U E L  •  G A S  •  E L E C T R I C
Dovre 425 multi-fuel stove in traditional Matt Black
Forging ahead
Named after the beautiful but enduring Norwegian mountain range,
our stoves and fires come from 60 years’ experience crafting innovative,

BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
15Dovre 760WD woodburning stove
16 Sense 103 in Matt Black
17
PRODUCT CODES
DV-SENSE103 Sense 103 with side windows, legs, Cleanburn and Airwash - Matt Black
DV-SENSE103PW Sense 103 with side windows, legs, Cleanburn and Airwash - Pure White enamel
DV-SENSE103GY Sense 103 with side windows, legs, Cleanburn and Airwash - Grey enamel
ACCESSORIES
DV-SENSESZKIT   Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE   Heat Shield Kit (see page 50)*
*The optional heat shield can be used to reduce the minimum distance to combustible materials by up to half.

BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
See page 52 for dimensions
18 Sense 113 in Pure White Enamel.
19
PRODUCT CODES
DV-SENSE113 Sense 113 with short legs, side windows, Cleanburn and Airwash -
 Matt Black
DV-SENSE113PW  Sense 113 with short legs, side windows, Cleanburn and Airwash -
Pure White enamel
ACCESSORIES
DV-SENSESZKIT Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE Heat Shield Kit (see page 50)*

BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
See page 52 for dimensions
20 Sense 203 in Pure White enamel
21
PRODUCT CODES
DV-SENSE203 Sense 203 box mounted, with side windows, Cleanburn and Airwash -
 Matt Black
DV-SENSE203PW Sense 203 box mounted, with side windows, Cleanburn and Airwash -
 Pure White enamel
ACCESSORIES
DV-SENSESZKIT Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE Heat Shield Kit (see page 50)*

CLEAN
BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
See page 53 for dimensions
26
PRODUCT CODES
DV-BOLD300   Bold 300, Matt Black on legs
DV-BOLD300PW   Bold 300, Pure White enamel on legs
DV-BOLD300GY   Bold 300, Grey enamel on legs
FINISHES
Black Pure White  Grey
enamel enamel enamel
KEY DETAILS

BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
27Bold 300 in Matt Black
28 Bold 400 in Matt Black
29
PRODUCT CODES
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400, Matt Black
DV-BOLD400PW Bold 400, Pure White enamel
DV-BOLD400GY Bold 400, Grey enamel
FINISHES
Black Pure White  Grey
enamel enamel enamel
BolD 400

CLEAN
BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
See page 53 for dimensions
30
PRODUCT CODES
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 with wood box, Matt Black
DV-ROCK350TBPW Rock 350 with tablet stand, Pure White
DV-ROCK350WBPW Rock 350 with wood box, Pure White
DV-ROCK350TBGY Rock 350 with tablet stand, Grey Enamel
DV-ROCK350WBGY Rock 350 with wood box, Grey Enamel
FINISHES
Matt Pure  Grey
Black White enamel
KEY DETAILS

BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
31Rock 350 with wood box
32 Rock 500 with tablet stand
33
PRODUCT CODES
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 with wood box, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500WBPW Rock 500 with wood box, Pure White
DV-ROCK500WBGY Rock 500 with wood box, Grey Enamel
FINISHES
Matt Pure  Grey
Black White enamel
RoCK 500

we’ll plant a tree…
Find out more at stovax.com/GreenBritain
For the fully colour coordinated installation of your stove, and optimum
performance, we offer high quality enamel coloured flue pipe. However, please
note that due to the different production processes we cannot guarantee a perfect
match between pipe and stove. The flue pipe diameters required for each model
are demonstrated on the product pages.
Enamelled
Flue Pipe
5858 find out more at: www.dovre.co.uk
127mm diameter
305mm (1’) straight without door 4500 DV-F512BLK DV-4500IV DV-4500PW
610mm (2’) straight without door 4501 DV-F524BLK DV-4501IV DV-4501PW
915mm (3’) straight without door 4502 DV-F536BLK DV-4502IV DV-4502PW
305mm (1’) straight with door 4504 DV-FD512BLK DV-4504IV DV-4504PW
610mm (2’) straight with door 4505 - DV-4505IV DV-4504PW
915mm (3’) straight with door 4506 DV-FD536BLK DV-4506IV DV-4506PW
90º bend without door - DV-FE590BLK - -
90° tee piece with end cap 4516 - DV-4516IV DV-4516PW
135º bend without door 4537 - DV-4537IV DV-4537PW
135º bend with door 4512 DV-FED545BLK - -
Tee + end cap 4516 DV-FT5BLK DV-4516IV DV-4516PW
125mm – 150mm increaser 4518 DV-F5-6INCBLK - -
152mm diameter
305mm (1’) straight without door 4600 DV-F612BLK DV-4600IV DV-4600PW
610mm (2’) straight without door 4601 DV-F624BLK DV-4601IV DV-4601PW
915mm (3’) straight without door 4602 DV-F636BLK DV-4602IV DV-4602PW
305mm (1’) straight with door 4604 DV-FD612BLK DV-4604IV DV-4604PW
610mm (2’) straight with door 4605 - DV-4605IV DV-4605PW
915mm (3’) straight with door 4606 DV-FD636BLK DV-4606IV DV-4606PW
90º bend without door - DV-FE690BLK - -
90° tee piece with end cap 4616 - DV-4616IV DV-4616PW
135º bend without door 4637 DV-FE645BLK DV-4637IV DV-4637PW
STOVaX
maTT BLacK
DOVrE